PARID

09C170000690593
09C170100710309

09C170100720258
14F0021 LLOO84
14F0021 LLO118
14F0021 LLO126
14F0053 LLOO10
14F0053 LLO143
14F0053 LLO283
14F0054 LLOO19S
14F0055 LLOO42
14F0056 LLO140
14F0056 LLO165
14F0057 LLO560

14F0082 LLO395

14F0084 LLOO70
14F0085 LLO020
14F0086 LLO045

14F0086 LLOO78
14F0086 LLO177
14F0086 LLO185
14F0087 LLO473
14F0111 LLO614
14F0111 LLO663

14F0112 LLO159
14F0113 LLOO18
14F0113 LLO174
14F0114 LLO751
14F0131 LLOO40

14F0134 LLO278
14F0134 LLO419
14F0137 LLO184

17 0262 LLO669

17 0262 LLO677

17 0262 LLO693

17 026600010069
17 026600010077
17 026600020019
17 026600020043
17 026600020050
17 026600020092
17 026600020134
17 026600020142
17 026600020167
17 026600020175
17 0267 LLO789

TAX DISTRICT

55
55
55
70
55
55
70
70
70
70
70
70
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

9]
]

(2 O B O RO, B @, B, B O B O, B O O, RO, RO, BV, B V) |

OWN1

Fulton County
Fulton County
REISMAN PROPERTIES L P
Fulton County
Atlanta Development Authority
Atlanta Development Authority
Fulton County
Fulton County
Fulton County
Fulton County
Fulton County
Fulton County
Fulton County
SELIG PROPERTIES LLC
GPT SELIG DRIVE OWNER LLC
Fulton County
Fulton County
Buroda LLC
Fulton County
City of Atlanta
Fulton County
Fulton County
Fulton County
TIE DOWN HOLDINGS LLC
Fulton County
Fulton County
Fulton County
Fulton County

CRP CHI FULTON INDUSTRIAL Il OWNER LLC

Fulton County
Fulton County
WALTON GA WOODBURY PARK LP ET AL
5448 W 47TH STREET LLC
ABRAMS HAROLD E ET AL
COBALT IND REIT
Defoor Hills LLC
INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LLC
COLFIN COBALT OWNER Il LLC
Local Two Two Fice Building Assn Inc
FRG X GA2 LP
BBY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
WESTERN B SOUTHEAST GA LLC
KEN & MAX ENTERPRISES LLC
ATLANTA NLM LL LLC
3450 Aip Ventures LLC
Heartland Equipment Inc

CONSENT

OWN

OWNERS
1 1
1
1
1 1
1 1
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
1
1
1 1
1
1
1
1
23 12

11.5

52.2%

LUC ASSESSED VALUE

600
600
394 S
690
600
600
690
600
600
699
600
601
601
400 S
398 S
600
600

400 S

600
600
600
600
600
401 S
600

600

600

600

300 S
600
600
300
3C3
397
398
398
398
398
612
397
398
398
401
397
398
395

R0 Vo Vo S0, S V2 S 0 S VT s S Vo Sk Vo T W S V0 B V0 SR V2 TR V2 4

s
75%= $

1,099,200 S

126,160 S
2,062,240 S

16,760

800,000 S

1,982,000 $

417,320 $
1,186,360
720,000
6,857,680
1,440,000
7,198,210
2,311,560
668,560
960,000
1,080,000
7,455,840 $
697,320
2,308,000
1,200,000
2,288,880

v unununon

42,876,090
32,157,067.50

Consent Value

1,099,200

126,160
2,062,240

800,000

1,982,000

417,320

720,000
6,857,680
1,440,000
7,198,210
2,311,560

7,455,840

32,470,210 75.7%



